11/28/2023

HOLY TRINITY DIOCESAN HIGH SCHOOI

Director of Athletics
HOME OF THE TITANS
98 Cherry Lane
Hicksville, N.Y. 11801
516-433-2577
Bowling Fax- 516-719-1458
2023-2024 Mr. Jim Grillo
Principal
DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION H/A TIME
| Tuesday | 11/21/2023 | B/G BOWLING [ CHAMINADE (BOYS) | BOWLERO MINEOLA I_A_I 4:00PM
Tuesday 12/5/2023 B/G BOWLING OLMA (GIRLS) BOWLERO MELVILLE m 4:00PM
Thursday | | 12/7/2023 B/G BOWLING ST. MARY'S LEVITTOWN LANES IE 4:00PM
Tuesday | 12/12/2023 B/G BOWLING KELLENBERG AMF GARDEN CITY m 4:00PM
Thursday | [12/14/2023 B/G BOWLING ST. ANTHONY'S __LEVITTOWN LANES m 4:00PM
Tuesday_| 12/19/2023 B/G BOWLING ST.JOHN BAPTIST AMF BABYLON LANES m 4:00PM
Thursday 1/4/2024 B/G BOWLING CHAMINADE (BOYS) LEVITTOWN LANES IE 4:00PM
Thursday 1/4/2024 B/G BOWLING OLMA (GIRLS) __LEVITTOWN LANES m 4:00PM
Monday 1/8/2024 B/G BOWLING ST. DOMINIC SYOSSET BOWL m 4:00PM
Thursday | | 1/11/2024 B/G BOWLING KELLENBERG LEVITTOWN LANES IE 4:00PM
Wednesday] | 1/17/2024 B/G BOWLING ST. MARY'S HERRILL LANES A 4:00PM
Thursday | | 1/18/2024 B/G BOWLING ST. DOMINIC LEVITTOWN LANES I_H_l 4:00PM
Thursday | | 1/25/2024 B/G BOWLING ST.JOHN BAPTIST LEVITTOWN LANES IE 4:00PM
Tuesday 1/30/2024 B/G BOWLING ST. ANTHONY'S BOWLERO MELVILLE m 4:00PM
Monday 2/5/2024 B/G BOWLING QUARTER FINALS TBA
Wednesday| | 2/7/2024 B/G BOWLING SEMI FINALS WANTAGH LANES D
Thursday 2/8/2024 B/G BOWLING FINALS WANTAGH LANES |:|
Thursday | | 2/15/2024 B/G BOWLING INDIVIDUAL AMF BABYLON LANES |:|
Saturday 3/2/2024 B/G BOWLING STATES BABYLON BOWL

Mr. Chris Hardardt




